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198
91
68

123

231

337

423

310
42

379

149

397

423

162

178

162

423

184

340

423

232

340

408

514
81
75

340

192

150

169
28

340

340
219
204
423
390

33
108
154
340
423
423
340
416
423
211

22

Crcy
14.03 EUR
14 EUR
13.99 EUR
13.98 EUR
13.98 EUR
14 EUR
14 EUR
14 EUR
14 EUR
14 EUR
13.995 EUR
14.01 EUR
14.01 EUR
14.01 EUR
14.01 EUR
14.01 EUR
14.01 EUR
14.055 EUR
14.06 EUR
14.05 EUR
14.05 EUR
14.05 EUR
14.04 EUR
14.03 EUR
14.06 EUR
14.06 EUR
14.06 EUR
14.06 EUR
14.06 EUR
14.06 EUR
14.06 EUR
14.06 EUR
14.06 EUR
14.05 EUR
14.05 EUR
14.05 EUR
14.05 EUR
14.05 EUR
14.05 EUR
14.05 EUR
14.05 EUR
14.045 EUR
14.04 EUR
14.04 EUR
14.04 EUR
14.04 EUR
14.04 EUR
14.045 EUR
14.04 EUR

ExecTime

08:00:00:197
08:00:16:361
08:00:22:156
08:00:22:314
08:00:28:818
08:05:38:009
08:05:38:069
08:05:48:618
08:05:48:621
08:05:52:099
08:05:54:146
08:10:15:870
08:10:25:700
08:10:25:864
08:10:25:867
08:10:26:148
08:11:02:174
08:12:43:055
08:12:43:065
08:13:30:584
08:13:30:593
08:13:30:699
08:13:40:239
08:13:43:821
08:16:56:990
08:17:48:874
08:17:54:216
08:17:55:649
08:17:55:653
08:18:02:254
08:18:02:265
08:18:02:408
08:18:04:855
08:18:18:323
08:20:54:801
08:20:54:814
08:21:58:756
08:21:58:762
08:21:58:764
08:21:58:909
08:21:58:913
08:22:07:196
08:23:58:212
08:23:58:220
08:27:59:105
08:29:05:784
08:29:05:909
08:29:05:915
08:29:44:674

Exchange
XLON
XTHO
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XTHO
XLON
XLON
XTHO
XTHO
XTHO
XLON
XTHO
XTHO
XLON
XLON
XTHO
XLON
XLON
XLON
XTHO
XTHO
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XTHO
XTHO
XTHO
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XTHO
XTHO
XTHO
XLON
XLON
XTHO
XLON
XLON
XTHO
XLON
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18
31
140
33
42
36
44
38
52
119
66
25
28
340
340
202
221
592
194
195
184
156
423
203
67
260
466
488
417
600
137
423
167
340
340
340
93
1387
417
524
187
236
340
340
118
340
236
275
423
423

14.04
14.045
14.04
14.03
14.03
14.05
14.05
14.05
14.05
14.03
14.03
14.04
14.045
14.03
14.03
14.03
14.03
14.03
14.04
14.04
14.035
14.035
14.05
14.05
14.05
14.05
14.05
14.05
14.02
14.02
14.03
14.01
14.035
14.05
13.98
14.03
14.07
14.07
14.07
14.07
14.07
14.07
14.07
14.065
14.06
14.06
14.06
14.06
14.05
14.05

EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR

08:29:44:687
08:31:30:112
08:33:06:643
08:33:06:931
08:33:06:934
08:33:39:327
08:33:39:333
08:33:58:422
08:33:58:463
08:37:16:287
08:37:16:290
08:37:16:296
08:37:16:550
08:37:16:830
08:37:30:191
08:37:52:184
08:37:52:187
08:37:52:189
08:38:09:065
08:38:09:068
08:39:42:256
08:39:42:263
08:41:16:863
08:42:15:569
08:42:15:572
08:43:39:740
08:43:39:743
08:43:39:746
08:43:39:749
08:43:39:751
08:43:39:754
08:43:39:760
08:43:40:132
08:43:40:140
08:43:40:711
08:43:52:612
08:51:35:745
08:51:35:748
08:51:35:751
08:51:35:754
08:51:35:757
08:51:35:763
08:51:35:875
08:51:43:543
08:51:57:774
08:52:00:825
08:52:03:431
08:52:05:574
08:52:14:878
08:52:14:884

XLON
XTHO
XTHO
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XTHO
XLON
XLON
XLON
XTHO
XTHO
XTHO
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XTHO
XTHO
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XTHO
XTHO
XTHO
XTHO
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XTHO
XTHO
XLON
XTHO
XLON
XTHO
XLON
XLON
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340
852
423
139
284
423
340
381
121

63

35
305
163
136

84
223
200
211

98
315

79

70
315
340
340
315
296
127
340
423
340
423

76
100
100
179
100
100
100

52
423
340
423
327

69
423

61

63
216
340

14.045
14.04
14.04
14.04
14.04
14.04
14.03
14.03
14.03
14.03

14.035

14.035
14.03
14.03
14.03
14.03
14.03
14.03
14.03
14.04

14.035

14.025
14.03
14.03
14.04
14.04
14.03
14.03
14.03
14.03
14.03
14.02
14.02
14.03
14.03
14.03
14.03
14.03
14.03
14.03
14.02
14.02
14.01
14.02

14.025
14.01
14.01
14.01
14.01
14.03

EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR

08:54:39:204
08:55:08:913
08:55:08:920
08:55:40:579
08:55:40:582
08:55:42:095
08:56:34:207
08:59:49:022
08:59:49:083
08:59:49:085
08:59:49:109
08:59:49:117
09:00:18:283
09:00:18:285
09:01:02:771
09:01:02:774
09:01:02:779
09:02:33:269
09:02:33:271
09:03:14:637
09:03:25:546
09:03:51:110
09:04:26:979
09:04:27:075
09:06:14:153
09:06:14:281
09:08:37:080
09:08:37:083
09:09:03:591
09:09:17:892
09:12:04:847
09:12:39:492
09:12:39:498
09:13:41:053
09:13:41:055
09:13:41:057
09:14:04:293
09:14:04:295
09:14:04:298
09:14:04:301
09:15:13:265
09:15:13:381
09:15:17:253
09:18:41:563
09:18:41:668
09:18:43:779
09:26:42:472
09:26:42:534
09:27:05:418
09:30:35:347

XTHO
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XTHO
XLON
XLON
XLON
XTHO
XTHO
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XTHO
XTHO
XLON
XTHO
XTHO
XLON
XLON
XLON
XTHO
XLON
XTHO
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XTHO
XLON
XLON
XTHO
XLON
XTHO
XTHO
XTHO
XTHO
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340
92
79

423

157

423

129

134

210

340

308

294

300
30

300
40

290

1056

325

340

423

400
23

423

289

423

380

340

301

340

431

233

340

161

198

135

137
68

1012

200
52

127
52

125

306

340

431

301
340

14.03
14.03
14.03
14.03
14.03
14.03
14.03
14.03
14.03
14.03
14.03
14.03
14.03
14.03
14.03
14.03
14.02
14.02
14.02
14.02
14.01
14

14
13.99
13.99
13.99
14.01
14.01
14.015
14.015
14.01
14.01
14.01
14.01
14.01
14

14

14

14
13.99
13.99
13.99
13.99
14

14
13.995
13.99
13.98
13.98
13.98

EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR

09:30:35:659
09:31:31:462
09:31:31:469
09:32:07:940
09:32:08:045
09:34:43:839
09:34:50:580
09:34:54:119
09:34:54:237
09:35:30:500
09:35:33:298
09:35:33:308
09:35:33:409
09:36:21:832
09:36:24:445
09:36:24:448
09:37:23:246
09:37:23:250
09:37:23:254
09:37:50:997
09:37:59:658
09:38:30:196
09:38:30:198
09:39:01:307
09:39:05:017
09:39:06:690
09:42:17:682
09:42:17:795
09:50:23:794
09:50:24:196
09:50:40:058
09:50:40:072
09:50:40:186
09:50:40:449
09:50:43:059
09:51:26:628
09:51:27:060
09:51:27:075
09:51:41:928
09:51:43:398
09:51:52:342
09:51:52:345
09:51:52:349
09:52:28:746
09:52:43:556
09:52:51:257
09:52:56:274
09:53:08:073
09:53:08:075
09:54:23:643

XTHO
XTHO
XTHO
XLON
XTHO
XLON
XTHO
XLON
XTHO
XTHO
XLON
XLON
XTHO
XLON
XTHO
XTHO
XLON
XLON
XLON
XTHO
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XTHO
XLON
XLON
XTHO
XTHO
XTHO
XLON
XLON
XTHO
XTHO
XLON
XTHO
XTHO
XTHO
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XTHO
XLON
XLON
XLON
XTHO
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390
310
297
217
310
175
35
205
226
29
233
1479
443
802
1150
340
340
431
340
431
340
283
431
318
277
63
165
431
250
181
57
283
340
96
244
1196
501
431
85
88
258
340
414
340
340
431
431
145
286
151

13.97
13.98
13.98
13.98
13.97
13.98
13.98
13.98
13.98
13.98
13.98
13.98
13.98
13.98
13.98
13.985
13.98
13.98
13.98
13.98
13.98
13.98
13.97
13.96
13.96
13.96
13.95
13.97
13.97
13.97
13.97
13.97
13.965
13.97
13.97
13.96
13.96
13.95
13.96
13.96
13.96
13.96
13.95
13.93
13.93
13.93
13.92
13.95
13.95
13.95

EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR

09:54:59:142
09:56:40:264
09:56:57:991
09:57:54:393
09:59:47:437
10:02:07:713
10:11:27:846
10:13:27:990
10:13:27:992
10:13:28:123
10:13:28:172
10:13:28:216
10:19:49:841
10:19:49:844
10:19:49:851
10:19:49:995
10:19:53:068
10:19:53:270
10:19:53:329
10:20:20:801
10:20:23:387
10:20:25:258
10:22:54:400
10:23:40:539
10:23:40:657
10:23:40:659
10:28:11:068
10:33:04:503
10:33:04:522
10:33:04:526
10:33:04:670
10:33:04:673
10:33:04:676
10:33:04:829
10:33:04:833
10:33:06:684
10:33:06:688
10:33:40:381
10:35:13:822
10:35:13:930
10:35:13:933
10:35:14:068
10:36:09:906
10:39:00:283
10:39:10:785
10:39:27:823
10:39:34:662
10:44:32:989
10:44:32:992
10:44:33:006

XLON
XLON
XTHO
XTHO
XLON
XTHO
XTHO
XLON
XLON
XTHO
XTHO
XTHO
XLON
XLON
XLON
XTHO
XTHO
XLON
XTHO
XLON
XTHO
XLON
XLON
XLON
XTHO
XTHO
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XTHO
XTHO
XTHO
XTHO
XTHO
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XTHO
XLON
XTHO
XTHO
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
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131
209
431
200
200
31
340
294
209
159
181
19
113
279
1320
329
11
173
156
135
431
2148
340
340
340
46
58
236
108
223
25
183
232
431
125
280
431
340
276
74
209
131
340
278
200
250
200
600
200
467

13.95
13.95
13.97
13.97
13.97
13.97
13.97
13.975
13.975
13.98
13.98
13.97
13.98
13.985
13.99
13.985
13.985
13.985
13.985
13.985
13.98
13.98
13.98
13.98
13.98
13.98
13.98
13.98
13.98
13.98
13.98
13.98
13.98
13.97
13.98
13.98
13.98
13.98
13.98
13.98
13.98
13.98
13.995
13.995
14

14

14

14

14

14

EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR

10:44:33:126
10:44:33:129
10:54:34:851
10:54:34:859
10:54:34:864
10:54:34:866
10:54:35:026
10:59:31:340
10:59:31:493
11:00:36:247
11:00:36:251
11:01:56:763
11:11:54:809
11:12:54:125
11:12:54:161
11:13:29:882
11:13:37:019
11:13:37:023
11:13:39:855
11:13:40:013
11:17:13:607
11:17:13:611
11:17:13:753
11:21:33:607
11:21:57:696
11:22:57:072
11:22:57:076
11:22:57:077
11:24:00:321
11:24:01:265
11:24:01:268
11:24:01:269
11:24:01:365
11:24:28:679
11:27:39:195
11:27:39:199
11:32:19:782
11:32:19:901
11:32:53:249
11:33:32:763
11:33:43:835
11:33:43:838
11:41:43:108
11:41:43:263
11:48:32:742
11:48:32:744
11:48:32:746
11:48:32:748
11:48:32:750
11:48:32:753

XTHO
XTHO
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XTHO
XTHO
XTHO
XTHO
XTHO
XTHO
XTHO
XTHO
XLON
XTHO
XTHO
XTHO
XTHO
XTHO
XLON
XLON
XTHO
XTHO
XTHO
XTHO
XTHO
XTHO
XTHO
XLON
XLON
XLON
XTHO
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XTHO
XLON
XTHO
XTHO
XTHO
XTHO
XTHO
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
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200
386
12
340
748
1016
340
38
34
397
85
78
208
229
60
329
812
250
600
171
292
181
37
48
170
170
340
431
304
36
423

340
431

28
349

20

42
431
431
200
200

31
340
431
340
431
431
340
254

14
14.01
14.01

14
14.01
14.01
14.01
14.01
14.01
14.01
14.02

14.005
14.005
14.005
14.01
14.01
14.01
14.01
14.005
14.005
14.01
14.01
14.01
14.01
14.005
14.005
14.005
14.01
14.01
14.01
14.01
14.01
14.01
14.01
14.01
14.02
14.02
14.02
14.02
14.03
14.03
14.03
14.03
14.03
14.02
14.02
14.02
14.03
14.03
14.03

EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR

11:48:32:755
11:50:50:684
11:50:50:689
11:51:14:929
11:53:04:289
11:53:04:291
11:53:04:437
11:59:18:096
11:59:20:345
11:59:22:166
12:02:28:082
12:02:28:222
12:02:28:225
12:02:28:376
12:03:52:446
12:03:52:449
12:03:52:454
12:03:52:559
12:03:52:566
12:03:52:569
12:03:58:303
12:04:06:943
12:04:06:949
12:04:07:048
12:04:23:482
12:04:23:572
12:04:30:867
12:07:57:493
12:08:00:147
12:08:00:168
12:08:00:214
12:08:00:500
12:08:22:216
12:09:47:952
12:14:36:828
12:15:07:797
12:15:07:799
12:15:07:801
12:15:30:808
12:20:06:181
12:20:06:204
12:20:06:206
12:20:06:208
12:20:06:292
12:21:29:255
12:21:29:368
12:21:48:981
12:23:10:418
12:23:10:526
12:28:00:468

XLON
XLON
XLON
XTHO
XLON
XLON
XTHO
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XTHO
XTHO
XTHO
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XTHO
XTHO
XTHO
XLON
XLON
XTHO
XTHO
XTHO
XTHO
XLON
XTHO
XTHO
XLON
XLON
XTHO
XLON
XTHO
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XTHO
XLON
XTHO
XLON
XLON
XTHO
XTHO
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86
340
431
972
472
335

96
431
431
431
431

1996
639
400
359
791
431
427
933
573
431
340

1061
340
340
431

77

453
1089
331
286
54
431
340
431
139
613
340
366
200
351
132
177
295
300
340
340
861
1154

14.03
14.03
14.03
14.05
14.05
14.05
14.05
14.05
14.05
14.05
14.05
14.05
14.06
14.06
14.06
14.06
14.05
14.05
14.05
14.05
14.05
14.05
14.05
14.045
14.05
14.05
14.05
14.04
14.04
14.04
14.04
14.04
14.04
14.05
14.05
14.05
14.05
14.05
14.05
14.04
14.04
14.04
14.04
14.04
14.04
14.04
14.07
14.065
14.07
14.07

EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
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